CHANGE ORDER

TKDA
Engineering-Architecture-Plannering

Saint Paul, MN September 2 2010 Proj. No. 14504.001 Change Order No. 1

To T.A. Schifskv and Sons, Inc.

for 2010 Streef and Water Quality Improvements

for City of Lake Elmo, Minnesota

You are hereby directed to make the following change 10 your contract dated

June 4 .20.10 . The change and the work affected thereby is subject to all contract stipulations and
covenants. This Change Order will (mcred%e) (deerease) (net-change) the contract sum by ___ Hieght Thousand Eight Hundred
Five DOHArs i 00/ 000 L. it teiiisiiiss s e serseeasessssserasesmes sttt s e et e san s tnnenes emseseressnss (% §.805.00 ).

This change order includes the additional amount of aggregate base material hauled to Jane Road. Excess reclaim material
from other streets was insufficient to cover the amount necessary to construct the aggregale base required on Jane Road.

NET CHANGE = h 8,805.00
Armount of Original Contract 3 425,565 41
Additions approved to date (Change Order Nos. ) 3 -
Deductions approved to date (Nos, )
Contract amount to date $ 425,565 41
Amount of this Change Order (Add) (Deduct) (No-Change) $ 8,803.00
Revised Confract Amount $ 434,370 .41
Approved TKDA
City of Lake Elmo

" Ryan Stémpqﬁl’ };%// \)ﬁ;ii_n%

Approved White - Owner
T. A. Schifsky and Sons, Inc. Pink - Contractor

Biue - TKDA

By




CHANGE ORDER NQ. 1

2010 STREET & WATER QUALITY IMPROVEMENTS
CiTY OF LAKE ELMO, MINNESOTA
TKDA PROJECT NG, 14504.001

Period Ending; August 31, 2010

ITEM CONTRACT QUANTITY UNIT AMOUNT
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT  QUANTITY TODATE PRICE TO DATE-

7 CL. 5 AGGREGATE BASE ™ 587.0 5B7.0 1600 % B.805,00

SOBTOTAL B B,805.00

$ 8,805.00

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER NO. 1



